4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

2025146F
0295509F
2025152F
0295514F
2025144F
0295593F
0295516F
2025142F
0295518F
0295815F
0295515F
0283368F
0283386F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

025 19:14:44 GPS
025 19:14:44 +0
025 19:14:44 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.31

Antena Club

BENZING G2

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB1467ED
|DB1467D5
|DB146817
| DB1467FC
|IDB146824
|IDB146800
|DB146810
|DB146812
|DB14681D
|DB14680C
|DB1467FF
|IDB1467E9
|DB1467EF

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

23097

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

02,09, 2025 074

FILE ON
SERVER

Vanyolos Andras

26°° 9" 5' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250952
80001B48
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228057_1756754084.pdf

